EDCON-COMPONENTS
Dimensions / Informations   Model No. 8
Diode Drive Code A
Package Dimensions & Internal Circuit Diagramm
FeaturesFeatures
Low Current Operation
Excellent Character apperance
Easy mounting on P.C. Board or Sockets

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
M21A4065- 28 4 8 1B 2660A 35 R TU
Segment
Color Code
Lead Length
Code
Emitting Color (nm) ROHS Package Serie Digit Height
Code
Quantity of
Digits
Model
Number
Diode Drive
Code
Surface
Color Code
E= Commun
A= Commun
Cathode
C= Commun
Cathode
0= White
Surface
1= Black
Surface
Ultra Brightn
645U= Hi
Red
630U= Ultra
Orange
28= 0,28"
Digit
Dimension
4= Single
Digit
1= Model
Number 1
TY= Tray
Packing
(Standard)
Standard 0= Water
Clear
1= White
Diffused
2= Red 2= Gray
TU= Tube
Packing on
700A= Red
660A= Hi
Red
xx= Lead
length
R= ROHS
conform
N= NON
ROHS
conform
35= Lead
Length
3,5mm
E  Commun
Cathode
Orange
3= Red
Surface
640A= HE
R d
D= Commun
Anode
F C
B= Commun